

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD**  
**MAIN CASE No.**

**WRIT PETITION NO.19527 of 2020**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| <b>S,l.<br/>No.</b> | <b>DATE</b>       | <b>ORDER</b>                                                                                                                                                                                                                           | <b>OFFICE<br/>NOTE</b> |
|---------------------|-------------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------------------|
|                     | <b>23.04.2025</b> | <p><b><u>SK, J</u></b></p> <p>No representation for the petitioner(s).<br/>No representation for respondent Nos.5<br/>and 6.</p> <p>Post after four (4) weeks.<br/>List on 25.06.2025.</p> <p><i>trr</i></p> <p><b><u>SK,J</u></b></p> |                        |

