

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: WRIT PETITION No. 19527 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	28.08.2025	<u>EVV,J</u> No representation on behalf of petitioner. Sri G. Rajeshwar Rao, learned counsel for respondent No. 5 & 6, seeks time. List on 04.09.2025. B/O gkv	<i>Transferred to IO folder before making corrections</i>