

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: WP.NO.19527 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	22.09.2025	<u>EVV,J</u> None appears for the petitioner . On the last occasion also there was no representation for the petitioner. List on 26.09.2025 under the caption “ for dismissal”. ----- EVV,J pld	