

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE: W.P.No.19527 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	04.12.2025	<u>LNA,J</u> Learned counsel for petitioner, learned AGP for Revenue and learned counsel for R5 and R6 present. Learned AGP for Revenue requests time to get instructions/file counter as to whether any notice was issued to the petitioner before passing the impugned proceedings dt.30.3.2019 by the next date of hearing, positively. Post on 22.12.2025. B/O tk	